
TOTAL MEDIA
PÁSSARO ANILHA PROPRIETÁRIO CLUBE P C P C P C P C P C Cantos MEDIA

1 Beja Flor 217462 Jose A Batista Cosb 1 81 4 52 133 67
2 Felipe Coutinho 56695 Pedro Poluwski Cosb 2 67 1 64 131 66 2
3 Meteoro 338471 Josmar Bauer (Malinho) Cosb 4 57 3 52 109 55 22
4 Maracuja 23247 Jesiel Gomes Cosb 6 50 2 57 107 54 2
5 Explosao 15796 Dionisio Franco Cosb 5 51 5 40 91 46 16
6 Bruno 317636 Josmar Bauer (Malinho) Cosb 3 62 2 64 32 27
7 Alta Tensao 529832 Josmar Bauer (Malinho) Cosb 6 31 31 31 33
8 Masso 3007 Vanderlei Lourenço Cosb 7 20 20 20 11
9 Pesadelo 597451 Malinho Bauer Cosb 7 14 14 14 6

10 Espuleta 33478 Diego Nardi Cosb 12 12 12 2
11 Forasteiro 426082 Adriano Pilati Cosb 10 10 10 2

CANARIO FIBRA
Torneio Verao Cosb 2018
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